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Heading | H.S. Code Description
1) ) (©)
28.11 2811.29.90 Arsenic Trioxide
28.43 2843.90.10 Carboplatin
2843.90.10 Cisplatin
2843.90.10 Oxaliplatin
29.03 2903.99.00 Muitotane
29.16 2916.39,00 Adavosertib INN
29.22 2922.19.10 Tamoxifen Citrate BP
29.24 2924.19.00 L-Asparaginase
29.25 2925.19.10 Bicalutamide
2925.19.10  Epirubicin HCL BP/Ph. Eur
2925.19.90 Pomalidomide
2925.19.90 Thalidomide
29.32 2932.19.00  Eribulin Mesylate INN
2932.99.00 Brigatinib
2932.99.00 Camizestrant INN
2932.99.00 Quizartinib INN
2932.99.00 Vistusertib INN
29.33 2933.19.00  Sapanisertib INN
2933.29.00 Dacarbazine
2933.39.00 Acalabrutinib INN

2933.39.00

Axitinib INN




29.34

2933.39.00
2933.39.00
2933.39.00
2933.39.00
2933.39.00
2933.39.00
2933.39.00
2933.39.00
2933.39.00
2933.39.00
2933.39.00
2933.49.00
2933.49.00
2933.59.10
2933.59.10
2933.59.10
2933.59.10
2933.59.10
2933.59.90
2933.59.90
2933.59.90
2933.59.90
2933.59.90
2933.59.90
2933.59.90
2933.59.90
2933.79.10
2933.79.90
2933.79.90
2933.79.90
2933.91.00
2933.91.00
2933.99.00
2933.99.00
2933.99.00
2933.99.00
2933.99.00
2933.99.00
2933.99.00
2933.99.00
2934.10.00
2934.20.00
2934.99.20
2934.99.20
2934.99.20
2934.99.90

Cobemitinib

Crizotinib

Crizotinib INN

Erlotinib HCI

Gedatolisib INN

Ibrutinib

Imatinib Mesylate
Osimertinib Mesylate
Regorafenib Monohydrate
Sorafenib Tosylate
Tofacitinib Citrate
Capmatinib Hydrochloride Hydrate INN
Lenvatinib Mesylate
5-Fluorouracil

Bosutinib INN

Capecitabine USP
Cytarabine

Methotrexate USP,Ph.Eur, JP
Dacometinib

Mercaptopurine USP
Nilotinib HCI Monohydrate
Pemetrexed Disodium Heptahydrate
Pemetrexed Disodium heptahydrate USP
Pralsetinib INN

Tepotinib

Vandetanib

Sunitinib Malate

Neratinib Malate

Palbociclib

Savolitinib INN

Anastrozole

Temozolomide

Afatinib Dimalate
Bendamustine HCI INN
Bortezomib INN
Enrofloxacin

Entrectinib INN

Pazopanib HCI

Tolvaptan

Trilaciclib

Dasatinib Monohydrate INN
Flutamide USP
Cyclophosphamide Inj. Grade USP
Gemcitabine Hydrochloride
Ifosfamide

Adagrasib INN



29.35
29.36
29.37

29.38
29.39

29.41

2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.99
2935.90.00
2936.29.00
2937.19.90
2937.23.99
2937.23.99
2937.29.00
2937.29.00
2937.90.00
2938.90.10
2939.80.00
2939.80.00
2939.80.00
2941.90.90
2941.90.90
2941.90.90
2941.90.90
2941.90.90
2941.90.90
2941.90.90
2941.90.90

Alpelisib INN

Asciminib INN
Avatrombopag Maleate INN
Azacitidine

Carfilzomib

Everolimus INN
Fludarabine Phosphate USP
Gefitinib

Giltertinib Fumarate INN
Lapatinib Ditosylate Monohydrate
Lorlatinib INN
Lurbinectedin INN
Midostaurin INN
Mobocertinib INN
Pirtobrutinib INN
Pralsetinib INN

Pyrotinib INN

Selinaxor

Selpercatinib INN

Sotorasib INN
Temsirolimus USP

Tipiracil HCL INN
Trifluridine BP

Tropifexor INN

Tucatinib

Dacomitinib Monohydrate INN
Baricitinib

Calcium Folinate BP
Goserelin Acetate INN
Fulvestran

Megestrol Acetate
Abiraterone Acetate INN
Exemestane INN

Relugolix

Etoposide

Irinotecan HCI

Topotecan

Vinorelbine Tartrate
Bleomycin Sulfate
Daunorubicin HCI
Doxorubicin Hydrochloride USP
Idarubicin HCI

Idelalisib INN

Ixabepilone USP

Liposomal Doxorubicin USP
Niraparib Tosylate Monohydrate



29.42

30.02

2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90

2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90

2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
3002.10.00
3002.10.00
3002.90.00
3002.90.00
3002.90.00
3002.90.00
3002.90.00
3002.90.00

Apalutamide INN

Azacitidine

Benralizumab

Cabazitaxel INN
Certolizumab pegol
Darolutamide

DENOSUMAB 60 MG/MI
Docetaxel

Dupilumab

Durvalumab

Erenumab-aooe

Fasinumab aducanumab
Fremanezumab-vrfm
Galcanezumab-gnim
Mepolizumab

MICAFUNGIN SODIUM (INJECTABLE
GARDE)

Myrcludex B INN

Nintedanib Esylate
Omalizumab

Paclitaxel

Paclitaxel for Injectable Suspension 100 mg
(Albumin Bound Nanoparticle)
PALBOCICLIB

Ramuricumab

Romosozumab
RUXOLITINIB PHOSPHATE
Ruxaolitinib Phosphate INN
Sarilumab

Secukinumab
STREPTOKINASE BULK SOLUTION
Tanezumab

Teplizumab

Tivozanib

Upadaccitinib

Vexolotor INN

ZINC OXIDE (For Insulin)
ZOLEDRONIC ACID
Natalizumab INN
Tocilizumab INN

Alirocumab

Bevacizumab INN
Brentuximab vedotin INN
Cetuximab INN

Denosumab

Eculizumab



30.04

3002.90.00
3002.90.00
3002.90.00
3002.90.00
3002.90.00
3002.90.00
3002.90.00
3002.90.00
3002.90.00
3002.90.00
3002.90.00
3002.90.00

3002.90.00

3002.90.00
3002.90.00
3004.49.90
3004.90.91
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3004.90.99
3402.13.00

Evolocumab

Filgrastim

Ipilimumab

Nivolumab

Omalizumab

Oprelvekin INN

Pegfilgrastim

Peombrolizumab

Pertuzumab

Pertuzumab INN

Ranibizumab

Recombinant Anti-RANKL Fully Human
Monoclonal Antibody (Denosumab)
Recombinant Anti-TNF a Fully Human
Monoclonal Antibody (Adalimumab)
Rituximab 10mg/ml (Ready to fill)
Trastuzumab

Lenalidomide

Letrozole

Abemaciclib

Ado-trastuzumab emtansine INN
Alectinib HCI

Atezolizumab

Cabozantinib Malate

Daratumumab

Enasidenib mesylate

Enzalutamide

Erdafitinib INN

Hydroxyurea (compacted ) USP
Larotrectinib

Olaparib

Panitumumab

Pembrolizumab

Ponatinib HCI

Remucirumab

Ribociclib Succinate

Rucaparib Camsylate

Trametinib Dimethyl Sulfoxide
Trastuzumab

Trastuzumab deruxtecan INN
Tretinion

Vedolizumab INN

Vemurafenib

Polyoxyl 40 Hydrogenated Castro oil.”






